
Name:

Plot No: Type:

Size: Date:

1. All installments must be paid before 10th of every month.

2. The alloca�on of Plot shall remain provisional un�l the KDA receive full & final payment.

PAYMENT SCHEDULE OF INDUSTRIAL PLOTS

Payment
 Schedule

 Signature & Thumb of  Applicant

Read, Understood & Accepted

A PROJECT OF
KARACHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

On Booking

DESCRIPTION

1st. Installment
Before Possession

2nd. Installment

3rd. Installment

3,750,00025.00%

22.00%

26.50%

26.50%

3,300,000

3,975,000

3,975,000

7,500,000

6,600,000

7,950,000

7,950,000

15,000,000100% 30,000,000Total Cost of Plot

1000 Sq. Yards
TYPE  LT-D

2000 Sq. Yards
TYPE  LT-F

PERCENTAGE OF
INSTALLMENT 

At the �me of submission
of Applica�on

A�er 6 Months of 
1st Installment

A�er 12 Months of 
Ist Installment


